6534 - 7/8 ” (22 mm) Precision Potentiometer
Features
■ Servo mount
■ Shaft support by front and rear precision
ball bearings
■ Non-standard features and specifications
available
■ Gangable up to 10 cups

 (.02),
.XXX ±
  (.005)
FRACTIONS: ±1/64
                         MMDIMENSIONS:
  (IN.)
1CCW
2 WIPER
3 CW
CLOCKWISE
1At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number*
Resistance
(Ω)
6534S-1-102 1,000
6534S-1-202 2,000
6534S-1-502 5,000
6534S-1-103 10,000
6534S-1-203 20,000
6534S-1-503 50,000
6534S-1-104 100,000
Product Dimensions
REV. 12/08
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex
Specifications are subject to change without notice.